Position

Field Superintendent
Production Supervisor

Water Maintenance-Lead
Worker

Water Maintenance |l
Water Maintenance |
Water Maintenance |

Water Maintenance |

Other Positions Held Special District

Pico Water District
Pico Water District
Pico Water District

Pico Water District
Pico Water District
Pico Water District
Pico Water District

Department Total Wages

Field
Field
Field

Field
Field
Field
Field

$108,272
$81,799
$64,497

$61,801
$52,925
$38,036

$4,886

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,681
$19,714
$22,202

$31,815
$17,153
$13,366

$0



