Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Field Superintendent		Pico Water District	Field	\$108,272	\$28,681
Production Supervisor		Pico Water District	Field	\$81,799	\$19,714
Water Maintenance-Lead Worker		Pico Water District	Field	\$64,497	\$22,202
Water Maintenance II		Pico Water District	Field	\$61,801	\$31,815
Water Maintenance I		Pico Water District	Field	\$52,925	\$17,153
Water Maintenance I		Pico Water District	Field	\$38,036	\$13,366
Water Maintenance I		Pico Water District	Field	\$4,886	\$0